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Turn It Up Dance Challenge
April 29 - May 01, 2022
Dayton, OH, USA
Dayton Convention Center

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 DO. YOU WANT TO BUILD A SNOWMAN Center Stage Academy of the Arts

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 MICKEY MOUSE CLUBHOUSE All That Dance
2 156 HOUND DOG All That Dance
3 137 PUT IT TOGETHER Center Stage Academy of the Arts
4 130 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER Center Stage Academy of the Arts
5 114 LOCO-MOTION Z Company

Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 THE GIRLS ON MINNIE'S STREET Z Company
2 119 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Z Company
3 135 THE BUNNY HOP Z Company
4 177 ME AND MY TEDDY Z Company

Tiny Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 THE MAGIC BAG Z Company
2 140 SHE'S A PRINCESS Z Company



Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 170 HATERZ Special Touch Talent Dance
2 144 WORKIN 9-5 All That Dance
3 123 HOLD ON TO ME All That Dance
4 107 ONLY HOPE All That Dance
5 122 REAL WILD CHILD Performing Arts Dance Centre
6 176 FIREWORK All That Dance
7 164 BANG BANG All That Dance
7 143 WARRIOR All That Dance
8 172 TROUBLE All That Dance
9 149 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN All That Dance
10 174 GET UP Center Stage Academy of the Arts

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 MY OWN DRUM All That Dance
2 128 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Special Touch Talent Dance
3 163 ANGEL OF THE STAGE Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 145 WE ARE Dance Kids Studio
5 146 SPEAKING FRENCH Bellbrook Dance Academy

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 151 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 116 BUTTER Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 136 PRINCESS POWER All That Dance
5 108 SURF CRAZY Special Touch Talent Dance

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 TOPSY TURVEY Fit 4 Kidz
2 112 FABULOUS Bellbrook Dance Academy
3 125 WILD WILD WEST Mason Dance Center
4 134 STUPID CUPID Mason Dance Center

Mini Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 158 SMALL WORLD All That Dance

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 ONCE UPON A DECEMBER Fit 4 Kidz



Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 109 SATURDAY NIGHT FISH FRY Fit 4 Kidz

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 147 BUSINESS OF LOVE Z Company
2 113 FLYING TO OZ Z Company

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 264 GOOD AT BEING BAD Special Touch Talent Dance
2 305 DREAM CATCHER Special Touch Talent Dance
3 299 GOOSEBUMPS Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 321 JET SET Performing Arts Dance Centre
5 315 VIVA LAS VEGAS Performing Arts Dance Centre
6 278 WHAT'S GONNA HAPPEN Center Stage Academy of the Arts
7 269 UPSIDE DOWN Performing Arts Dance Centre
8 268 DON'T GIVE UP ON ME Center Stage Academy of the Arts
9 265 GIRL IN THE MIRROR Performing Arts Dance Centre
10 319 I'M NOT FAMOUS Dance Kids Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 242 IF I DIDN'T HAVE YOU Special Touch Talent Dance
2 233 SALUTE Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 240 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD Unified Motion Dance Academy
2 253 NEVERLAND Unified Motion Dance Academy
3 187 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD All That Dance
4 186 1-2-3 Dance Kids Studio
5 247 HERE COMES THE SUN Unified Motion Dance Academy

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 213 BOLLYWOOD Fit 4 Kidz
2 210 SHARP DRESSED MAN Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 236 GROWN Turning Pointe Dance Academy
4 189 LET'S HAVE A KIKI Center Stage Academy of the Arts
5 225 SPREADING RHYTHM ALL AROUND Special Touch Talent Dance



Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 195 DO IT LIKE THIS Special Touch Talent Dance
2 182 WHEN YOU BELIEVE Fit 4 Kidz
3 219 FREAK FLAG Special Touch Talent Dance
4 239 RAGGEDY ANN Bellbrook Dance Academy
5 194 ORDINARY MIRACLE Unified Motion Dance Academy

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 275 POWER All That Dance
2 280 QUEEN OF MEAN Barbara Ann's School of Dance
3 307 FOR THE FIRST TIME IN FOREVER Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 289 YOU SAY Fit 4 Kidz
5 323 ROSES ARE RED Encore Performing Arts
6 325 LOCOMOTION Barbara Ann's School of Dance
7 300 YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL All That Dance
8 260 FIGHTING FOR ME All That Dance
9 298 TINY DANCER Barbara Ann's School of Dance
10 258 WONDERFUL WORLD Z Company

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 254 THE HEIRESSES Legacy School of Performing Arts
2 221 SURVIVOR All That Dance
3 198 LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS Barbara Ann's School of Dance
4 248 WICKED LITTLE GIRLS Performing Arts Dance Centre
5 245 MONEY AIN'T A THING Performing Arts Dance Centre

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 211 CRAZY TRAIN Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 197 IT'S MY PARTY Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 183 TRIBE Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 231 TRICKLE TRICKLE Performing Arts Dance Centre
5 203 PARADISE Special Touch Talent Dance

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 235 A MUSICAL Special Touch Talent Dance
2 237 DIVA Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 246 DISCO POP All That Dance
4 216 SWING PHENOMENON Fit 4 Kidz
5 212 ILLUSORY LIGHT Barbara Ann's School of Dance



Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 180 JACKSON All That Dance
2 191 MATILDA Barbara Ann's School of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 232 PRIDE Legacy School of Performing Arts
2 201 CHEMISTRY LAB Legacy School of Performing Arts
3 214 NORTH All That Dance

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 19 SHE USED TO BE MINE Special Touch Talent Dance
2 18 COUNTING STARS Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 32 BABY OUTLAW Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 30 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 31 IF I WERE A FRIEND Special Touch Talent Dance
5 104 MAN EATER Special Touch Talent Dance
6 34 STAND IN THE LIGHT Unified Motion Dance Academy
7 98 HERO Bellbrook Dance Academy
8 55 CALL ON ME Unified Motion Dance Academy
9 10 SOFT DARK NOTHING Performing Arts Dance Centre
10 36 RUMORS Performing Arts Dance Centre

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 87 DANCIN' DAN Special Touch Talent Dance
2 63 BUT I'M A GOOD GIRL Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 14 WILD HORSES Unified Motion Dance Academy
4 65 RIOT Performing Arts Dance Centre

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 314 GET DAT Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 286 GOLDEN SLUMBERS Unified Motion Dance Academy
3 255 FOOT LOOSE Special Touch Talent Dance
4 294 TRUE COLORS Unified Motion Dance Academy



Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 363 WE'RE NOT GONNA TAKE IT Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 376 WHO I'M MEANT TO BE Special Touch Talent Dance
3 348 VIVA LA VIDA Unified Motion Dance Academy
4 334 HEARTBREAKER Performing Arts Dance Centre
5 370 CRUEL WORLD Performing Arts Dance Centre

Teen Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 385 WATERLOO Unified Motion Dance Academy

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 CASIO Special Touch Talent Dance
2 101 HOME Dance Kids Studio
3 97 STAR Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 84 WHEN VELMA TAKES THE STAND Encore Performing Arts
5 58 HEY PACHUCO Fit 4 Kidz
5 28 STARS Encore Performing Arts
6 67 SALVATION Encore Performing Arts
7 27 PUNCHLINE All That Dance
8 90 EVERYTHING I WANTED All That Dance
9 73 LOST BOY Performing Arts Dance Centre
10 92 GLITTER IN THE AIR Bellbrook Dance Academy

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 59 1-2-3 Encore Performing Arts
2 105 SURVIVOR Special Touch Talent Dance
3 85 SPY Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 66 STUCK WITH EACH OTHER Special Touch Talent Dance
5 80 THE END OF THE LINE Performing Arts Dance Centre

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 322 MAKE WAY Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 249 CRAZY SWING Fit 4 Kidz
3 266 BLACK WATER LILY Special Touch Talent Dance
4 302 WAIT ON YOU Performing Arts Dance Centre
5 263 SEASONS Bellbrook Dance Academy



Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 389 VIVA LA SWING Special Touch Talent Dance
2 344 MOMENT IN TIME Z Company
3 378 KING OF NEW YORK Dance Kids Studio
4 360 THAT MAN Special Touch Talent Dance
5 366 MY HOME Z Company

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 342 PARTY Special Touch Talent Dance
2 328 80’S HAIR MIX Mason Dance Center
3 351 PLAY BALL Mason Dance Center
4 350 RAISE THE ROOF Bellbrook Dance Academy

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 377 QUEEN Performing Arts Dance Centre

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 94 SUITCASE All That Dance
2 22 ONLY LOVE All That Dance
3 26 YOU SEND ME Special Touch Talent Dance
4 83 ALIVE All That Dance
5 86 TORN Mason Dance Center
6 41 IT'S RAINING IT'S POURING Barbara Ann's School of Dance
7 76 THE DEATH OF THE COG Special Touch Talent Dance

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 43 GROW OLD WITH ME All That Dance
2 46 ANOTHER IN THE FIRE All That Dance
3 7 LOOK AFTER YOU Special Touch Talent Dance

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 388 FEARLESS Barbara Ann's School of Dance
2 361 CRAZY EX GIRLFRIEND All That Dance



Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 326 IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER All That Dance

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 513 NEVER TEAR US APART Unified Motion Dance Academy
2 545 BETTER OFF WITHOUT YOU All That Dance
3 529 CHUN LI Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 457 PIGEONS IN THE PARK Special Touch Talent Dance
5 534 IT'S ALWAYS BEEN YOU Miami Valley Dance Academy
6 526 RESCUE Unified Motion Dance Academy
7 512 DEEP END Special Touch Talent Dance
8 541 DRIVE BY Performing Arts Dance Centre
9 523 FROM THIS MOMENT ON Unified Motion Dance Academy
10 464 REMEDY Performing Arts Dance Centre

SR Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 353 GLORY AND GORE All That Dance
2 356 TOXIC Turning Pointe Dance Academy
3 327 MILLION REASONS Turning Pointe Dance Academy
4 372 GET READY Turning Pointe Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 450 CLOSURE Performing Arts Dance Centre
2 481 TWISTED TONGUE Bellbrook Dance Academy
3 510 DANCING WITH YOUR GHOST Special Touch Talent Dance
4 536 AMAZING GRACE Special Touch Talent Dance
5 499 BEETHOVEN'S 5 SECRETS Fit 4 Kidz
6 515 LILAC WINE Performing Arts Dance Centre
6 501 ENDING Performing Arts Dance Centre
7 525 I'LL NEVER LOVE THIS WAY AGAIN Bellbrook Dance Academy
8 542 AND I'M TELLING YOU Special Touch Talent Dance
9 489 FALLING Miami Valley Dance Academy
10 468 LOST WITHOUT YOU Encore Performing Arts

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 336 FABULOUS BABY Fit 4 Kidz
2 329 MY TEARS ARE BECOMING A SEA Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 384 MY PEROGATIVE Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 347 YOUR SONG Bellbrook Dance Academy
4 349 FEVER Special Touch Talent Dance
5 367 PERFEDIA Special Touch Talent Dance



SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 414 NEW DORP, NEW YORK Special Touch Talent Dance
2 401 GERONIMO Performing Arts Dance Centre
3 433 SHADOWS WILL FALL Special Touch Talent Dance
4 394 OPEN HANDS Special Touch Talent Dance
5 408 BLACK AND GOLD Performing Arts Dance Centre

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 427 TOMORROW Special Touch Talent Dance
2 407 BARN DANCE Fit 4 Kidz
3 432 BREAK MY HEART AGAIN Performing Arts Dance Centre
4 398 MEIN HEIR Bellbrook Dance Academy
5 396 FILL MY HEART Fit 4 Kidz

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 419 LAST TIME THAT I CHECKED Performing Arts Dance Centre

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 488 IT HURTS TO SAY GOODBYE Just Off Broadway
2 492 SKIPS A BEAT All That Dance
3 543 YOU KNOW All That Dance
4 546 PRISONER All That Dance
4 471 AT LAST Barbara Ann's School of Dance
5 538 I'M NOT IN LOVE Barbara Ann's School of Dance
6 473 I LOVE YOU Barbara Ann's School of Dance
7 539 BY A THREAD All That Dance
8 469 ONE DAY All That Dance
9 507 DARK TIMES All That Dance
10 490 KITRI ACT. 3 VARIATION Mason Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 333 COURAGE All That Dance
2 339 WHEN I LOOK AT YOU All That Dance
3 346 FEVER All That Dance
4 345 DON'T GO All That Dance
5 375 ROME All That Dance



SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 411 FALLING All That Dance
2 393 ALL MY FRIENDS All That Dance
3 420 MUAH All That Dance
4 426 I KNOW THE END Barbara Ann's School of Dance
5 395 CHA CHA HEELS Barbara Ann's School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 402 SWIM GOOD All That Dance
2 428 FEARLESS Fit 4 Kidz
3 434 DIAMONDS All That Dance
4 397 MONEY MAKES THE WORLD GO ROUND Mason Dance Center
5 403 AGNUS DEI Mason Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 423 KICKIN' IT OLD SKOOL Mason Dance Center

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 472 THE MAD LOVER Just Off Broadway
2 473 I LOVE YOU Barbara Ann's School of Dance
3 471 AT LAST Barbara Ann's School of Dance

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 420 MUAH All That Dance

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 405 RUMOR HAS IT Barbara Ann's School of Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 423 KICKIN' IT OLD SKOOL Mason Dance Center



Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 411 FALLING All That Dance

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 388 FEARLESS Barbara Ann's School of Dance

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 428 FEARLESS Fit 4 Kidz

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 275 POWER All That Dance
2 264 GOOD AT BEING BAD Special Touch Talent Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 254 THE HEIRESSES Legacy School of Performing Arts
2 242 IF I DIDN'T HAVE YOU Special Touch Talent Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 488 IT HURTS TO SAY GOODBYE Just Off Broadway
2 492 SKIPS A BEAT All That Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 333 COURAGE All That Dance
2 339 WHEN I LOOK AT YOU All That Dance

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
93 Casio Special Touch Talent Dance B Teen Intermediate
112 Fabulous Bellbrook Dance Academy G Mini Novice
229 Shy Away Dance Kids Studio J Junior Novice
263 Seasons Bellbrook Dance Academy G Teen Intermediate
366 My Home Z Company K Teen Intermediate



Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
419 Last Time That I Checked Performing Arts Dance Centre C Senior Teen Intermediate
492 Skips A Beat All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
47 The Climb Unified Motion Dance Academy N Teen Novice
159 Here Comes the Sun Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Mini Novice
189 Let's Have a Kiki Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Junior Novice
294 True Colors Unified Motion Dance Academy N Teen Novice
327 Million Reasons Turning Pointe Dance Academy L Senior Teen Novice
428 Fearless Fit 4 Kidz A Senior Teen Competitive
526 Rescue Unified Motion Dance Academy N Senior Teen Novice

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

2 Train Wreck Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Teen Intermediate
17 Truth Be Told Performing Arts Dance Centre C Teen Intermediate
41 It's Raining It's Pouring Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Teen Competitive
46 Another In The Fire All That Dance D Teen Competitive
52 Show Off Bellbrook Dance Academy G Teen Intermediate
58 Hey Pachuco Fit 4 Kidz A Teen Intermediate
61 I Run This East 304 Crew P Teen Intermediate
62 Kitri Act 1 variation Mason Dance Center Q Teen Competitive
4 Blink Twice Z Company K Teen Intermediate
76 The Death of the Cog Special Touch Talent Dance B Teen Competitive
84 When Velma Takes the Stand Encore Performing Arts O Teen Intermediate
101 Home Dance Kids Studio J Teen Intermediate
180 JACKSON All That Dance D Junior Intermediate
191 Matilda Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Junior Intermediate
203 Paradise Special Touch Talent Dance B Junior Intermediate
211 Crazy Train Performing Arts Dance Centre C Junior Intermediate
232 PRIDE Legacy School of Performing Arts F Junior Competitive
237 Diva Performing Arts Dance Centre C Junior Intermediate
249 Crazy Swing Fit 4 Kidz A Teen Intermediate
214 North All That Dance D Junior Competitive
216 Swing Phenomenon Fit 4 Kidz A Junior Intermediate
222 Work Me Down Bellbrook Dance Academy G Junior Intermediate
251 I'm Still Standing Mason Dance Center Q Junior Intermediate
252 Picture Of Love Z Company K Junior Intermediate
258 Wonderful World Z Company K Junior Intermediate
260 Fighting For Me All That Dance D Junior Intermediate
262 My New Philosophy Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Junior Intermediate
266 Black Water Lily Special Touch Talent Dance B Teen Intermediate
285 Beautiful People Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Teen Intermediate
289 You Say Fit 4 Kidz A Junior Intermediate
298 Tiny Dancer Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Junior Intermediate
302 Wait On You Performing Arts Dance Centre C Teen Intermediate
271 Really Good Together Dance Kids Studio J Teen Intermediate
307 For The First Time In Forever Performing Arts Dance Centre C Junior Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

309 Let It Be Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Teen Intermediate
323 Roses are Red Encore Performing Arts O Junior Intermediate
332 Writers Special Touch Talent Dance B Senior Teen Intermediate
336 Fabulous Baby Fit 4 Kidz A Senior Teen Intermediate
346 Fever All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
344 Moment In Time Z Company K Teen Intermediate
350 Raise The Roof Bellbrook Dance Academy G Teen Intermediate
355 Sign of the Times Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Teen Intermediate
378 King of New York Dance Kids Studio J Teen Intermediate
381 Never Will Part Miami Valley Dance Academy E Senior Teen Competitive
384 My Perogative Performing Arts Dance Centre C Senior Teen Intermediate
335 Sand Mason Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive
328 80’s Hair Mix Mason Dance Center Q Teen Intermediate
388 Fearless Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Teen Competitive
393 All My Friends All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
394 Open Hands Special Touch Talent Dance B Senior Teen Intermediate
401 Geronimo Performing Arts Dance Centre C Senior Teen Intermediate
395 Cha Cha Heels Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
408 Black And Gold Performing Arts Dance Centre C Senior Teen Intermediate
418 No One But Me Dance Kids Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
406 Be Italian Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Senior Teen Intermediate
415 The Hunter Gets Captured By The Game Mason Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive
407 Barn Dance Fit 4 Kidz A Senior Teen Intermediate
420 MUAH All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
413 Silhouette Bellbrook Dance Academy G Senior Teen Intermediate
430 Ruby Blue Dance Kids Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
438 I Have Nothig All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
439 Falling Performing Arts Dance Centre C Senior Teen Intermediate
456 Symmetry Dance Kids Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
481 Twisted Tongue Bellbrook Dance Academy G Senior Teen Intermediate
484 Its Loveliness Increases Mason Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive
491 Chasing a Feeling Barbara Ann's School of Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
449 Favorite Crime Center Stage Academy of the Arts H Senior Teen Intermediate
468 Lost Without You Encore Performing Arts O Senior Teen Intermediate
499 Beethoven's 5 Secrets Fit 4 Kidz A Senior Teen Intermediate
524 No Fear Miami Valley Dance Academy E Senior Teen Competitive
528 Alps Dance Kids Studio J Senior Teen Competitive
532 Before You Go Mason Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 519 Speak Now Skylar Dixon Z Company K
Junior 264 Good At Being Bad Teagan Reynolds Special Touch Talent Dance B
Mini 152 Roar Addison Emmons All That Dance D
Teen 98 Hero Ella Kapfhammer Bellbrook Dance Academy G

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

393 All My Friends All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive



Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
59 1-2-3 Encore Performing Arts O Teen Intermediate
151 Dance With Me Tonight Performing Arts Dance Centre C Mini Novice
235 A Musical Special Touch Talent Dance B Junior Intermediate
313 Poor Unfortunate Soul Encore Performing Arts O Junior Novice
377 Queen Performing Arts Dance Centre C Teen Intermediate
397 Money Makes the World Go Round Mason Dance Center Q Senior Teen Competitive
457 Pigeons in the Park Special Touch Talent Dance B Senior Teen Novice

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
94 Suitcase All That Dance D Teen Competitive
170 Haterz Special Touch Talent Dance B Mini Novice
201 CHEMISTRY LAB Legacy School of Performing Arts F Junior Competitive
275 Power All That Dance D Junior Intermediate
333 Courage All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
411 Falling All That Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
488 It Hurts to Say Goodbye Just Off Broadway I Senior Teen Competitive


